FAST AND STRAIGHT FORWARD•SOLID CONICAL CONNECTORS•STRONG AND STYLISH•LOW DEFLECTION RATES
0 1 2 56  7 66 7 86•WWW . g a n t r y l i g h t i n g . c o . u k
Welcome to the
wonderfull world of
modular display
trussing......
“One stand
fits all”

                                                        compact for storage and transportation,
                                                        modular construction method, quick and easy.
 Our Trio gantry range is suitable for all manor
of applications, ranging from exhibitions,
trade shows, retail outlets and media, press uses.
loading capability with low storage and transportation
volume. A quick and easy assembly system thanks to
A professional aluminium modular display system,
a small number of components can build a range
0 1 2 5 6  7 66 7 86•WWW . g a n t r y l i g h t i n g . c o . u k
SYSTEM 35  - MODULAR - LOAD BAREING - DECORATIVE TRUSS
240      240      240           1,0 kgkg
BASE PLATE
CIRCLE PARTS SYSTEM 35 TRIO
CODE                Ø circle                     circle part                          weight
35TR05-180 1,0 m                    1 Piece 180 °                         4,3 kg
35TR075-90 1,5 m                    1 Piece   90 °                         3,4 kg
35TR10-180 2,0 m                    1 Piece 180 °                         8,2 kg
35TR15-90 3,0 m                    1 Piece   90 °                         6,3 kg
35TR20-90 4,0 m                    1 Piece   90 °                         8,5 kg
35TR25-60 5,0 m                    1 Piece   60 °                         7,1 kg
35TR30-60 6,0 m                    1 Piece   60 °                         8,5 kg
35TR35-60 7,0 m                    1 Piece   60 °                         9,9 kg
35TR40-60 8,0 m                    1 Piece   60 °                       11,3 kg
35TR45-60 9,0 m                    1 Piece   60 °                       12,7 kg
35TR50-30 10,0 m                    1 Piece   30 °                       10,6 kg
STRAIGHTS SYSTEM 35 TRIO
CODE        length                                 weight
35T750  75 CM                        2,3 KG
35T100  100 CM                        3,0 KG
35T150  150 CM                        4,2 KG
35T200  200 CM                        5,5 KG
35T250  250 CM                        7,0 KG
CODE S35TBASE
35T050  50 CM                        1,7 KG
35T025  25 CM                        1,1 KG
500      500      240          2,0 kgkg
90° CORNER
500      500      240          2,2 kgkg
90° CORNER